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Item 1 

FILED 5/14/2019 
DOCUMENT NO. 04296-2019 
FPSC- COMMISSION CLERK 

A) Applications for Certificates of Authority to Provide Telecommunications Service. 

DOCKET NO. 

20190035-TX 

20190052-TX 

20190064-TX 

20190073-TX 

20190085-TX 

COMPANY NAME 

City Communications, Inc 

CTI Fiber Services, LLC 

Altaworx LLC 

Mobex, Inc. 

Hudson Fiber Network Inc 

B) Docket No. 20190088-EQ - Petition for approval of standard offer for energy purchased from 
cogenerators and renewable generating facilities and standard offer contract for purchase of firm 
capacity and energy, by Florida Public Utilities Company .. 

DOCKETNO. COMPANYNAME 2019 Standard Offer 

20190088-EQ Florida Public Utilities Company Attachment A 

COMMISSIONERS ASSIGNED: All Commissioners 

COMMISSIONERS' SIGNATURES 

DISSENTING 

REMARKS/DISSENTING COMMENTS: 
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Item 1 

Recommendation: The Commission should approve the action requested in the dockets referenced above and 
close these dockets. 

APPROVED 




