FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Item 1

VOTE SHEET

May 14, 2019

FILED 5/14/2019 DOCUMENT NO. 04296-2019 FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

Consen	t	AS	7en	aa

Conse	nt Agenda			
A) ,	Applications for Certificates of Authority to Provide Telecommunications Service.			
	DOCKET NO.	COMPANY NAME		
	20190035-TX	City Communications, Inc		
	20190052-TX	CTI Fiber Services, LLC		
	20190064-TX	Altaworx LLC		
	20190073-TX	Mobex, Inc.		
	20190085-TX	Hudson Fiber Network Inc		
B)	Docket No. 20190088-EQ – Petition for approval of standard offer for energy purchased from cogenerators and renewable generating facilities and standard offer contract for purchase of find capacity and energy, by Florida Public Utilities Company			
		COMPANY NAME 2019 Standard Offer		
	20190088-EQ	Florida Public Utilities Company Attachment A		
CO	MMISSIONERS A	ASSIGNED: All Commissioners		
,	COMMISSIONE	RS' SIGNATURES		
	MAJORITY //	DISSENTING		
K	g Polin			
	July 1			
	13/	Uh		

PSC/CLK033-C (Rev 03/14)

REMARKS/DISSENTING COMMENTS:

(Continued from previous page)

Recommendation: The Commission should approve the action requested in the dockets referenced above and close these dockets.

APPROVED